ATTESTATION
of conformity with European Directives
BV LCIE CHINA Number N° 2166AS11ASCQ42939
Product Electric Vehicle Charging Pile Controller
Reference  See model list
Issued to  Zhejiang Etek Electrical Technology Co.,Ltd.
Address
No.288 Wei 17th Road,Economic Development Zone,

This document shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of BV LCIE China. Information given in this document, are related to
the tested specimen of the described electrical sample.
Version: 7.0 / Feb.10, 2021                                                                                                       Page 1 of 2
Model list
Model  Connection
method
The max current
for adjusted
485
communication
RFID
function
DLB function
EKEPC2-C Case C 32A YES NO NO
EKEPC2-S Case B 32A YES NO NO
EKEPC-16A Case B&C 16A YES YES YES
EKEPC-32A Case B&C 32A YES YES YES
EKEPC-63A Case B&C 63A YES YES YES
EKEPC1 Case B&C 32A NO YES YES
EKEPC2 Case B&C 32A YES YES YES
EKEPC3 Case B&C 32A YES YES YES
NOTE:  Through the switch, the PWM wave duty cycle can be adjusted to different current mode.
EKEPC-16 A can be adjusted the current mode: 16A, 13A, 10A, 8A, 6A.
EKEPC-32 A can be adjusted the current mode: 32A, 25A, 20A, 16A, 10A.
EKEPC-63 A can be adjusted the current mode: 63A, 32A, 25A, 20A, 16A, 10A.